Pl

Dr Lucia
Primavesi

Professor Innes
Cuthill

Dr Sally Hobson

Dr Lucia
Primavesi

Dr Imogen
Sparkes

Dr Jill Harrison

Dr Heather
Whitney

Professor Kerry
Franklin

Dr Antony Dodd

Professor Keith
Edwards

Dr Tom Oliver

Title

Updating and streamlining DNA
electrophoresis equipment in
Plant Sciences

The role of gloss in plant-
pollinator signalling

Replacement 40 x objective for
confocal microscope

Provision of specialist training to
support and enhance the use of
Wolfson Photosynthesis Suite

Plant organellar 'roadmap’ tool

Fundamental requirements for
branching in plants

Bee Friendly Photonics

Controlling plant architecture in
canopy shade

Manipulating of chloroplast
transcriptions to enhance
horticulture

Understanding & archiving the
genetic diversity of long ashton
research station cider apples

Understanding the Influence of
Carbon Nanoparticles in
Enhancing Crop Yield

Date
Requested

October 2018

October 2018

October 2018

October 2018

October 2018

October 2018

June 2018

June 2018

June 2018

June 2018

June 2018

Amount

£1,881

£18,224

£5,398.80

£1,100

£66,434

£46,248

£44,913

£14,212

£46,633

£11,338

£25,559



Miss Dora Cano-
Ramirez

Professor
Nicholas
Roberts, Dr
Lauren Sumner-
Rooney

Helen Harper /
Fiona Belbin

Dr Andy Bailey

Dr Jon Bridle

Professor Jane
Memmott

Dr Anthony
Dodd, Professor
Gary Foster,
Professor Keith
Edwards

Christos loannou

Signal transduction and circadian
regulation under natural
conditions

Lights Out: How anthropogenic
light pollution affects the
migration of crop pests

Part funding of an undergraduate
summer studentship in
collaboration with LettUs Grow
Ltd

Upgrade to LCMS facilities to
support discovery of novel crop
protection agents

Roots and shoots: Genetic
variation & plasticity in root
investment and its
consequences for shoot growth
along an elevational and soil
type gradient

Ecosystem service provision in
upland farming systems

Bristol Plant Sciences Facilitator
- Funding renewal

Automated monitoring of fish
from video in aquaculture
systems

April 2018

April 2018

May 2018

February 2018

February 2018

February 2018

February 2018

February 2018

£2,500

£38,932.41

£1,450

£19,040

£14,500

£9,860

£57,025

£10,011.85



