PI	Title	Date Requested	Amount
Dr Lucia Primavesi	Updating and streamlining DNA electrophoresis equipment in Plant Sciences	October 2018	£1,881
Professor Innes Cuthill	The role of gloss in plant- pollinator signalling	October 2018	£18,224
Dr Sally Hobson	Replacement 40 x objective for confocal microscope	October 2018	£5,398.80
Dr Lucia Primavesi	Provision of specialist training to support and enhance the use of Wolfson Photosynthesis Suite	October 2018	£1,100
Dr Imogen Sparkes	Plant organellar 'roadmap' tool	October 2018	£66,434
Dr Jill Harrison	Fundamental requirements for branching in plants	October 2018	£46,248
Dr Heather Whitney	Bee Friendly Photonics	June 2018	£44,913
Professor Kerry Franklin	Controlling plant architecture in canopy shade	June 2018	£14,212
Dr Antony Dodd	Manipulating of chloroplast transcriptions to enhance horticulture	June 2018	£46,633
Professor Keith Edwards	Understanding & archiving the genetic diversity of long ashton research station cider apples	June 2018	£11,338
Dr Tom Oliver	Understanding the Influence of Carbon Nanoparticles in Enhancing Crop Yield	June 2018	£25,559

Miss Dora Cano-Ramirez  Signal transduction and circadian regulation under natural conditions  Professor Nicholas Roberts, Dr Lauren Sumner-Rooney  Signal transduction and circadian April 2018  regulation under natural conditions  April 2018  April 2018  April 2018  April 2018	£2,500 £38,932.41
Nicholas light pollution affects the Roberts, Dr migration of crop pests Lauren Sumner-	£38,932.41
Helen Harper / Part funding of an undergraduate May 2018 Fiona Belbin summer studentship in collaboration with LettUs Grow Ltd	£1,450
Dr Andy Bailey Upgrade to LCMS facilities to February 2018 support discovery of novel crop protection agents	£19,040
Dr Jon Bridle Roots and shoots: Genetic February 2018 variation & plasticity in root investment and its consequences for shoot growth along an elevational and soil type gradient	£14,500
Professor Jane Ecosystem service provision in February 2018  Memmott upland farming systems	£9,860
Dr Anthony Bristol Plant Sciences Facilitator February 2018 Dodd, Professor - Funding renewal Gary Foster, Professor Keith Edwards	3 £57,025
Christos Ioannou Automated monitoring of fish February 2018 from video in aquaculture systems	£10,011.85